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SystemFile™ 1000mm Wide
Combination Units
SystemFile™ Combination Units are available in multiple

height, width & closure options. Combinations of drawers,

fl ippers and cupboard or tambour doors with a wide range

of internal fitting, make SystemFile™ extremely versatile. All

drawers include fi le bars and cross rails as required.

Adjustable levell ing feet fitted as standard.

First place for workplace storage

SYC10/0/2 SYC10/0/3 SYC10/0/4 SYC10/2/3 SYC10/2/4 SYC10/30T.*/3

SYC10/36D/3 SYC10/43/1/3 SYC10/50/2/3

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYC10/0/2 combination unit with 2 drawers 693-717 1,000 470
SYC10/0/3 combination unit with 3 drawers 997-1021 1,000 470
SYC10/0/4 combination unit with 4 drawers 1301-1325 1,000 470
SYC10/2/3 combination unit with 2 x 381mm (15”) flippers & 3 drawers 1795-1819 1,000 470



SYC10/2/4 combination unit with 2 x 305mm (12”) flippers, lateral rails & 4 drawers 1947-1971 1,000 470
SYC10/30D/3 combination unit with 762mm (30”) doors, 1 adjustable shelf & 3 drawers 1795-1819 1,000 470
SYC10/30T.*/3 combination unit with 762mm (30”) tambour, 1 adjustable shelf & 3 drawers 1795-1819 1,000 470
SYC10/34/1/2 combination unit with 1x418mm (16.5”) flipper & 2 drawers 1149-1173 1,000 470
SYC10/36D/3 combination unit with 915mm (36”) doors, 1 adjustable shelf & 3 drawer 1947-1971 1,000 470
SYC10/43/1/3 combination unit with 1x381mm (15”) flipper & 3 drawers 1415-1439 1,000 470
SYC10/50/2/3 combination unit with 2 x 305mm (12”) flippers, lateral rails & 3 drawers 1643-1667 1,000 470
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SystemFile™ 1000mm Wide
Side Opening Tambours

First place for workplace storage

SYT10/2.* SYT10/3.* SYT10/34.* SYT10/4.*

SYT10/43.* SYT10/50.* SYT10/54.* SYT10/6.*

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYT10/2.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 693-717 1,000 470
SYT10/3.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 997-1021 1,000 470
SYT10/34.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1149-1173 1,000 470
SYT10/4.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1301-1325 1,000 470



SYT10/43.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1415-1439 1,000 470
SYT10/50.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1643-1667 1,000 470
SYT10/54.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1795-1819 1,000 470
SYT10/6.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1947-1971 1,000 470
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SystemFile™ 1000mm Wide
Two Door Cupboards
SystemFile™ Two Door Cupboards are available in 8 heights

and 2 widths and, with a wide range of internal fittings, are

extremely versatile. Adjustable levell ing feet fitted as

standard. Two door cupboards are supplied empty.

First place for workplace storage

SYD10/2  SYD10/3  SYD10/34  SYD10/4  SYD10/43  SYD10/50

SYD10/54  SYD10/6

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYD10/2 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 693-717 1,000 470
SYD10/3 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 997-1021 1,000 470
SYD10/34 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1149-1173 1,000 470
SYD10/4 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1301-1325 1,000 470



SYD10/43 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1415-1439 1,000 470
SYD10/50 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1643-1667 1,000 470
SYD10/54 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1795-1819 1,000 470
SYD10/6 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1947-1971 1,000 470
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SystemFile™ 1200mm Wide
Side Opening Tambours
SystemFile™ Side Opening Tambours are available in 8

heights and 3 widths. A wide range of internal fittings can

be specified, making them extremely versatile. Adjustable

levell ing feet fitted as standard. Tambour cupboards are

supplied empty.

First place for workplace storage

SYT12/2.*  SYT12/3.*  SYT12/34.*  SYT12/4.*  SYT12/43.*  SYT12/50.*

SYT12/54.*  SYT12/6.*

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYT12/2.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 693-717 1,200 470
SYT12/3.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 997-1021 1,200 470
SYT12/34.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1149-1173 1,200 470
SYT12/4.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1301-1325 1,200 470
SYT12/43.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1415-1439 1,200 470
SYT12/50.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1643-1667 1,200 470
SYT12/54.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1795-1819 1,200 470
SYT12/6.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1947-1971 1,200 470
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SystemFile™ 800mm Wide
Combination Units

First place for workplace storage

SYC08/0/2  SYC08/0/3  SYC08/0/4  SYC08/2/3  SYC08/2/4  SYC08/30D/3

SYC08/30T.*/3  SYC08/34/1/2  SYC08/36D/3  SYC08/43/1/3  SYC08/50/2/3

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYC08/0/2 combination unit with 2 drawers 693-717 800 470



SYC08/0/3 combination unit with 3 drawers 997-1021 800 470
SYC08/0/4 combination unit with 4 drawers 1301-1325 800 470
SYC08/2/3 combination unit with 2 x 381mm (15”) flippers & 3 drawers 1795-1819 800 470
SYC08/2/4 combination unit with 2 x 305mm (12”) flippers & 4 drawers 1947-1971 800 470
SYC08/30D/3 combination unit with 762mm (30”) doors, 1 adjustable shelf & 3 drawers 1795-1819 800 470
SYC08/30T.*/3 combination unit with 762mm (30”) tambour, 1 adjustable shelf & 3 drawers 1795-1819 800 470
SYC08/34/1/2 combination unit with 1 x 418mm (16.5”) flipper, 2 drawers 1149-1173 800 470
SYC08/36D/3 combination unit with 915mm (36”) doors, 1 adjustable shelf & 3 drawers 1947-1971 800 470
SYC08/43/1/3 combination unit with 1x381mm (15”) flipper & 3 drawers 1415-1439 800 470
SYC08/50/2/3 combination unit with 2x305mm (12”) flippers, lateral rails & 3 drawers 1643-1667 800 470
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SystemFile™ 800mm Wide
Side Opening Tambours

First place for workplace storage

SYT08/2.* SYT08/3.* SYT08/34.* SYT08/4.* SYT08/43.* SYT08/50.*

SYT08/54.* SYT08/6.*

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYT08/2.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 693-717 800 470
SYT08/3.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 997-1021 800 470
SYT08/34.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1149-1173 800 470
SYT08/4.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1301-1325 800 470
SYT08/43.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1415-1439 800 470
SYT08/50.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1643-1667 800 470



SYT08/54.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1795-1819 800 470
SYT08/6.* Systemfile tambour cupboard 1947-1971 800 470
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SystemFile™ 800mm Wide
Two Door Cupboards

First place for workplace storage

SYD08/2 SYD08/3 SYD08/34 SYD08/4

SYD08/43 SYD08/50 SYD08/54 SYD08/6 SYD08/6/C

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYD08/2 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 693-717 800 470
SYD08/3 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 997-1021 800 470
SYD08/34 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1149-1173 800 470
SYD08/4 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1301-1325 800 470



SYD08/43 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1415-1439 800 470
SYD08/50 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1643-1667 800 470
SYD08/54 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1795-1819 800 470
SYD08/6 Systemfile 2 door cupboard 1947-1971 800 470
SYD08/6/C Systemfile coat cupboard 1947-1971 800 600
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SystemFile™ Coat Cupboards
Complementary SystemFile™ coat cupboards are available

at selected heights and widths and feature ventilated doors.

Coat cupboards are supplied complete with shelf and coat

rail . Adjustable levell ing feet fitted as standard.

First place for workplace storage

SYD10/6/C

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYD10/6/C Systemfile coat cupboard 1947-1971 1,000 600
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SystemFile™ Lodges
SystemFile™ lodges are the newest addition to the extensive

SystemFile™ range. Designed as a high-density storage

option for personal use - the 1000mm wide carcase can

accommodate three rows of lockers - each compartment

can be locked independently. The ergonomic swan-neck

handle is just one example of how SystemFile™ lodges have

been designed to integrate seamlessly with all  other

products within the range.

First place for workplace storage

SYL0830LS2JA  SYL0834LSA2B  SYL0840LS3JA  SYL0850LS3J2A  SYL0860LS5B  SYL1030LS2JA

SYL1030LT2JA  SYL1034LSA2B  SYL1034LTA2B  SYL1040LS3JA  SYL1040LT3JA  SYL1050LS3J2A



SYL1050LT3J2A SYL1060LS5B SYL1060LT5B

Product Code Description Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
SYL0830LS2JA SystemFile™ Lodge 997 - 1021 800 470
SYL0834LSA2B SystemFile™ Lodge 1149-1173mm 800 470
SYL0840LS3JA SystemFile™ Lodge 1301-1325mm 800 470
SYL0850LS3J2A SystemFile™ Lodge 1643-1667mm 800 470
SYL0860LS5B SystemFile™ Lodge 1947-1971mm 800 470
SYL1030LS2JA SystemFile™ Lodge 997 - 1021 1,000 470
SYL1030LT2JA SystemFile™ Lodge 997 - 1021 1,000 470
SYL1034LSA2B SystemFile™ Lodge 1149-1173mm 1,000 470
SYL1034LTA2B SystemFile™ Lodge 1149-1173mm 1,000 470
SYL1040LS3JA SystemFile™ Lodge 1301-1325mm 1,000 470
SYL1040LT3JA SystemFile™ Lodge 1301-1325mm 1,000 470
SYL1050LS3J2A SystemFile™ Lodge 1643-1667mm 1,000 470
SYL1050LT3J2A SystemFile™ Lodge 1643-1667mm 1,000 470
SYL1060LS5B SystemFile™ Lodge 1947-1971mm 1,000 470
SYL1060LT5B SystemFile™ Lodge 1947-1971mm 1,000 470
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Colours

Palette Two

* surcharge

Colour blocks are only

approximations, please refer to Bisley

metal colour samples for an exact

representation.

 1.
SystemFile
Tambour Door
Detail

2. SystemFile
Lodges  3.

SystemFile Two
Door Cupboard

SystemFile™

Bisley SystemFile™ can provide a multitude of solutions, with a vast choice of

internals and accessories for further customisation, all  the while maintaining

consistency of design and quality, crucial to the modern office.

Carcase heights from 695 mm to 1950mm

Carcase widths 800 & 1000mm (and 1200mm in tambours)

Drawers have fi le bars and cross rails for side to side or front to back fi l ing of

A4 and foolscap

All  units have height adjustable feet.

Technical Information

Guarantee (years): 10
Slide type: 80-900-299L/R
Key information: AB series, 500 differs, AB500-AB999, mastered Combination units

P800766 Cupboard doors P800762 Tambours 2/3/4 high P800674
Tambours 54/6 high P800763

Quality accreditation: BS EN 14073 2004 Part 2 & 3, BS EN 14074, BS 4875 1998 Part 7 level
4 & Part 8, BS 5459 1983 Part 3, DIN 4554/485, BS 476 Part 7 1987
Class 2Y, ANSI/BIFMA X5.2, 5.3 & 5.5, 1997/98, level 5.2, BS 7449
1991

Technical data sheet

Anthracite

Azure (15%*)

Black

Canary (15%*)

Cardinal Red

Chalk (10%*)

Coffee

Cream

Fuchsia (15%*)

Goose Grey

Light Grey

Mandarin (15%*)

Mimosa (15%*)

Oxford Blue

Silver (10%*)

Traffic White (10%*)
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First place for workplace storage
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